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County of Riverside- Loving Support Provider Survey

1. What percentage of your patients who are currently either pregnant,
considering pregnancy in the next year, or are parents of a baby up to age one
now ask you for information about breastfeeding?
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2. What percentage of your patients want to know the reasons why breastfeeding
is a good idea?
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3. Onascale of 1 to 10, rate how important your patients believe breastfeeding to
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County of Riverside- Loving Support Provider Survey

4. I currently support the AAP recommendations that infants breastfeed for at

least the first year of life.

Disagree Agree Strongly Agree
B Pretest N=67) 1.5% 32.8% 65.7%
1.5% 26.9% 71.6%
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5. Rate the availability of breastfeeding resources in the community.
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County of Riverside- Loving Support Provider Survey

6. What is your medical provider specialty?

OB/GYNMD

OB/GYNRN or NP _

Family Practice MD - —

Family Practice PA [
OB/GYNPA 4
PNPor RN =50
Family Pracatice RN or NP 1:
CNM [—
Pediatric PA .

Pediat-rician [
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Pediat- | Pediatric Family | prpor |opigyn | Family | Family | ,pcun | oBiGYN
rician PA CNM | Pracatice RN PA Practice | Practice RN or NP MD
RN or NP PA MD or
M Pretest (N=69) 5.8% 0.0% 7.2% 0.0% 10.0% 10.0% 13.0% 23.2% 24.6% 72.5%
O Posttest (N=69) 5.8% 1.4% 2.9% 2.9% 4.3% 8.7% 7.2% 18.8% 21.7% 59.4%
Multiple specialties given.
7. Who do you refer your patients to for lactation support?
wIC |
Healthy Begin-nings
La Leche League
Lactation Clinic
Hospitals
Doctor
Loving Support [===_____ — = ————EEERR -
This facility
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PHN ey
CPSP Jh
Helpline I-
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
. . . Healthy
Helpline CPSP PHN T_h ,ls Loving Doctor |Hospitals Lact.at.lon La Leche Begin- WIC
facility | Support Clinic League .
nings
B Pretest (N=69) 1.4% 1.4% 1.4% 1.4% 2.9% 4.3% 7.2% 18.8% 18.8% 20.3% 37.7%
[ Posttest (N=69) 0.0% 0.0% | 5.8% ~ 1.4% 55.1% 0.0% 13.0% 5.8% 5.8% 14.5% 15.9%

Multiple sources given.




County of Riverside- Loving Support Provider Survey

8. Areyou willing to report breastfeeding statistics?

80% -

et
:5
5 60% -
&
g 40%
% . f
B
§ 0% )
& No Maybe
M Pretest (N=67) | 2.9% 21.7%
[ Posttest (N=67) 3.0% 28.4%

9. Have you been aware of the display with Breastfeeding information displayed in

your office?
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10. On a scale of 1 to 10, rate the effectiveness of the display for the following:
a. The display was effective in providing useful information to patients.
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b. The display was effective in increasing the dialog between patient and

doctor regarding breastfeeding.
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¢. The display was effective in helping families consider the breastfeeding

choice.
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